
 
   

 

   

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

   

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (December, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

December>

(B)>

December>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

15,792,000>

4,317,000>

20,109,000>

18,054,000>

3,387,000>

24,343,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

1,344,540>

59,055>

1,403,595>

309,748>

345,892>

1,529,098>

98,744>

83,477>

175,338>

353>

2,680>

43,879>

22,833>

30,414>

4,338>

76,570>

812>

1>

92,674>

9,547,979>

1,189,298>

10,737,277>

7,258,289>

2,049,509>

11,692,478>

708,538>

666,988>

1,222,092>

2,576>

22,014>

343,191>

203,110>

289,874>

29,743>

637,049>

6,622>

5

774,574>

60.5>

27.5>

53.4>

40.2>

60.5>

48.0>

58.6>

70.4>

60.6>

64.4>

68.8>

56.6>

65.3>

72.1>

67.6>

69.5>

73.6

－

74.3>

Total>for>General>Account> 73,435,000> 4,220,446> 36,643,929> 49.9>


