FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (December, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

,		1		(111 1 111111	JII y CII, /0/
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	December (B)	December (accumulated) (C)	C/A
	Withholding Tax	15,792,000	1,344,540	9,547,979	60.5
Income ≺ S tax	Self–assessment Tax	4,317,000	59,055	1,189,298	27.5
	Subtotal	20,109,000	1,403,595	10,737,277	53.4
Corporation Tax		18,054,000	309,748	7,258,289	40.2
Inheritance Tax		3,387,000	345,892	2,049,509	60.5
Consumption Tax		24,343,000	1,529,098	11,692,478	48.0
Liquor Tax		1,209,000	98,744	708,538	58.6
Tobacco Tax		948,000	83,477	666,988	70.4
Gasoline Tax		2,018,000	175,338	1,222,092	60.6
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	353	2,576	64.4
Aviation Fuel Tax		32,000	2,680	22,014	68.8
Petroleum and Coal Tax		606,000	43,879	343,191	56.6
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		311,000	22,833	203,110	65.3
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		402,000	30,414	289,874	72.1
International Tourist Tax		44,000	4,338	29,743	67.6
Customs Duty		917,000	76,570	637,049	69.5
Tonnage Tax		9,000	812	6,622	73.6
Others		_	1	5	_
Stamp Revenue		1,042,000	92,674	774,574	74.3
Total for General Account		73,435,000	4,220,446	36,643,929	49.9